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5° Round Trofei Moto

Supermono-250 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Riepilogativa
Pos No. Name Class Overall BestTm Diff Gap
1 77 Filippo FARIOLI SM OPEN 1:11.729
2 78 Andrea RAIMONDI SM OPEN 1:13.719 1.990 1990
3 2 Marco DALL'AGLIO SM OPEN 1:14.531 2802 0812
4 27 Edoardo SAVIOLI SM OPEN 1:15.139 3410 0.608
5 100 Luca DELLA BIANCA 250 SP 1:15.979 4.250 0.840
6 875 Francesco LANFRANCONI 250 SP 1:16.446 4717 0467
7 12 Alessandro AMBROSI 125 IGP 1:16.455 4726 0.009
8 7  Fabio FERRI SM fino a 450 1:17.698 5969 1243
9 9 Kevin POLENGHI SM fino a 450 1:18.347 6618 0.649
10 52 Mattia PAOLUCCI SM fino a 450 1:19.323 7594 0976
11 44 Gabriele ROSSI SM fino a 450 1:22.717 10.988 339%
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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